
 

Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., January 2018 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

January 2018 IDA Trade Mission San Fran/Seattle Accommodation and travel 
costs borne directly by 
Department of Taoiseach 
 
Other expenses 

 
 
 
 
€621.28 

€621.28 

 British Irish Chamber of Commerce 
event London 

Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses 

€342.41 
 
€196 
 
€56.72 

€595.13 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

January 2018 Mileage 
 
Hotel (Ballygarry House Hotel, Kerry 16th 
Jan) 
 
Other expenses 

€3159.37 
 
€79 
 
€81.93 

€3356.30 
 

 

 

 


