Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., January 2018

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
January 2018	IDA Trade Mission San Fran/Seattle	Accommodation and travel costs borne directly by Department of Taoiseach		€621.28
		Other expenses	€621.28	
	British Irish Chamber of Commerce event London	Flights	€342.41	€595.13
		Hotel	€196	
		Other expenses	€56.72	

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
January 2018	Mileage	€3159.37	€3356.30
	Hotel (Ballygarry House Hotel, Kerry 16 th Jan)	€79 €81.93	
	Other expenses		